	3	•-			~ /1
EL PASO CON	unty department of L sewage disposal s	HEALTH AND ENVI	RONMENT Perm	it # <u>010</u>	PUT PM
APPROVED: YES_	NO #43	HEALTH AND ENVI SYSTEM INSPECTION 326002021	ENVIRONM	ENTALIST \	eri Done
Address 4075	5 Wiley Road		Owner Hou	oard Ha	
Legal Description	on lot 645	maecrest F	1.#2	System Inc	taller ()\(
SEPTIC TANK: /					The aclasia a
Commercial Construction Mat DISPOSAL FIELD:	terial Recas	+ Concrete	, capac	ity <u>1250</u>	gallons
Rock Systems: Trench: depth	, width	, total	length	_, sq. fee	t
Trench: depth Bed: depth Rock type Seepage Pits: size of pit(s)	, length, depth # of pits L X W	, width , under , total # of lining mate	PVC , sq. rings,	over PVC , working , total	depth(s)
Chamber: Type	Inditato , n	number of cha	mbers 31	, bed	trench
Well 50 feet from	er provided? Y om tank (Y or N	or N I 100 feet	from leagh	field (Y)	r N
Well installed a *Approval will	at time of septi	.c system ins in the futur	pection (Y e the well i	or N F	ublic Water
Notes :					
			·		·
				'	$N \longrightarrow$
			68'	1\$3'	
		" 10	Teofile Tors). 8.	
	1 16	4, 600 11, 10	62'		
Manus	factured thome	ı			
1	1 101				

® Well

Acres 5 Water Supply F	WELL		on Blvd. • Colo		HEALTH AND El ngs, Colorado • 5		Permit <u>01</u>	0967
TO CONSTRUC	T, ALTER, REPA	AIR OR MODIFY			E DISPOSAL SYST	TEM	Receipt No.	ممرا
Issued to HOWA	RD HALL					Date _	27-97	Ü
Address of Propert	4075 WILEY	ROAD, LOT 6	, SAGECREST	FIL.	\$ 2	Phone _	630-3062	
Sewage-Disposa	al System work to	be performed by	alid at this address only) KUNAU	RILLING	; ;	Phone	683-3720	
-		od requirements a DES NOT DEM		VAL OF	ZONING AND	ACREAGE RE	COUIREMEN	VTS-
PERMIT FEE (NOT	refundable)			DIREC	TOR, DEPARTMENT	OF HEALTH AND	NVIRONMENT	—
1-27-98		_			Ind White	lace Son	Wan	
DATE OF EXPIRA	TION			ENVIR	ONMENTALIST	//		
		WAGE-DISPOSAL	SYSTEM UNCOV	ERED FOR	EINALINSPECTION	T		
SEPTIC TANK:		TRENCH SYST	EM:		BED SYSTEM:		GE PIT SYST	
1250	total square feet		nches wide			total square feet		
gallons	ft. of tre		ches wide total	square tee	t	rings or	diam.x	w/d
	^ <u></u>	FIELD IN LO	CATION OF	PERC. TI	EST ONLY, AND	AT DEPTH (3	4 INCHES)	OF

NOTES: INSTALL LEACH FIELD IN LOCATION OF PERC. TEST ONLY, AND AT DEPTH (34 INCHES) OF PERC. TEST. IF A CHAMBERED LEACH FIELD INSTALLED, A MINIMUM OF 31 CHAMBERS REQUIRED IN TRENCHES OR 33 CHAMBERS IN A BED.

The Health Office shall assume no responsibility in case of failure or inadequacy of a sewage-disposal system, beyond consulting in good faith with the property owner or representative. Free access to the property shall be authorized at reasonable time for the purpose of making such inspections as are necessary to determine compliance with requirements of this law.

EL PASO COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 301 South Union Boulevard Colorado Springs, CO 80910-3123

APPLICATION FOR A NEW, REMODEL, REPAIR, OR ADDITION

TO AN INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

IO AI	INDIVIDUAL SEVA	GE DISPOSAL STSTEN	
Owner HOWARD H.	4LL	Phone_ 630	3062
Address of Property 4075	WILEY ROAD So.	1 Legal Description 46 F	Lagrant South
Tax Schedule Number 4326			Supply Well 2726
Type of Building by Use //كاماة	Lential Septic Contr	actor and Phone #	603-2720
Owner's Mailing Address 330	3 M. HANCOCK \$6	MAXIMUM POTENTIA	L BEDROOMS 3
Basement Y N Percolation	Test Attached 😗 N G	arbage Disposal Y (N) Clo	othes Washer 🔗 N
I have supplied a plot plan as de application is conditional upon s Department to be made and furrithe permit is subject to such terregulations adopted pursuant to to the best of my knowledge and Health and Environment in evaluanderstand any falsification or nearly granted based upon said	uch further mandatory and a hished by a applicant for purp ms and conditions as deemed C.R.S. 10-25-101 et. seq. I d belief, and are designed to ating the same for purposes hisrepresentation may result application and in legal actio	dditional tests and reports as moses of evaluating the applicated necessary to ensure compliant hereby certify all represented to be relied on by the El Paso Couof issuing the permit applied for the denial of the application of for perjury as provided by law	tay be required by the ion, and issuance of ce with rules and to be true and correct and property of the region. I further or revocation of any
OWNER'S SIGNATURE	and L'Hall	Date _ / 2 -/	19-96
+	DEPARTMENT OF HEA	ALTH USE ONLY	
7794	1250 gal	12-20-	.96
Absorption Area	Tank Capacity	Date of Site Inspection	n
REMARKS: Install le	ach field in 10	ocation of perc	, test only and
at death (34")	force test.	Ita chambered	(leach
fild hatalled		f-31 chamber	1 12
in the alos of	33 01 1	in a bed	
11) WENCIES OF	J-J Clamber 5	in a bear	
			25. (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
		I Plan / Clar	Ilas /PRO
Tippara Jenaina	L Province Cam	The survey of the	That I shall be
		007	
EHS INSPECTOR	Carl Date 1-1	APPROVED	DENIED
1.0/1		the state of the s	
PERMIT #/0907 FEE	NO FEE 3337 D	ATE TO EPC PLANNING DEPT	12.24-26
The second of the second of	1/27/07 b		Ber Book Baldage

We require the <u>ORIGINAL</u> of your percolation (<u>PERC</u>) <u>TEST</u>. The following information must be on your <u>PLOT PLAN</u>.

Property lines
Proposed septic system site
Well(s)
Building(s)
Water line
Subsoil drain(s)

Property dimensions —
Designated alternate septic system site
Adjacent property well(s) MINE
Proposed building(s) —
Cistern

If any of these are within 100 feet of your proposed septic system include on your plot plan

Spring(s)
Pond(s)
Dry Gulch(s)

Lake(s) Stream(s)

Natural drainage course(s)

PROPERTY AND PERC HOLES MUST BE CLEARLY MARKED OR POSTED

GIVE COMPLETE DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM A MAIN HIGHWAY

East from 48 on state 94 to Sleever road

North on Slozum to Jones Road

West on Jones to Wiley

South on wiley to site